Position Bib Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

449 Trajn Swalstad
388 Micah Colling
412 Dash Madsen

424 Davian
Spoonhunter

390 Garrett
Peterson

414 |saac Tims

364 Howard
McNiven

444 Will Bishop

450 Scottie
Thomas

391 Everett
Roberson

411 Colt Madsen
389 Clayton
Dickerson
371 Noah Kingston
366 Paul McNiven
416 Noah Blasi
399 Logan Milek
393 Cade Webster
410 Andrew

Harmon

447 Krew
Neighbors

407 Davis Staheli

362 Colt Haslam

Time

00:16:21.90 Varsity
Boys
00:17:12.88 Varsity
Boys
00:17:22.58 Varsity
Boys
00:17:32.26 Varsity
Boys
00:17:34.38 Varsity
Boys
00:17:52.43 Varsity
Boys
00:17:55.40 Varsity
Boys
00:17:58.26 Varsity
Boys
00:18:07.30 Varsity
Boys
00:18:09.51 Varsity
Boys
00:18:10.68 Varsity
Boys
00:18:21.62 Varsity
Boys
00:18:25.70 Varsity
Boys
00:18:31.67 Varsity
Boys
00:18:32.31 Varsity
Boys
00:18:38.87 Varsity
Boys
00:18:38.95 Varsity
Boys
00:18:39.66 Varsity
Boys
00:18:40.15 Varsity
Boys
00:18:41.51 Varsity
Boys
00:18:42.00 Varsity
Boys

Division

Team

Name

WOR

KWH

MTV

RIV

KWH

MTV

BUR

WOR

WOR

KWH

MTV

KWH

COD

BUR

RAW

LAN

KWH

MTV

WOR

LYM

BUR

User Field 1

Worland High
School

Kelly Walsh
High School
Mountain View
High School
Riverton High
School

Kelly Walsh
High School

Mountain View
High School

Burlington High
School

Worland High
School

Worland High
School

Kelly Walsh
High School

Mountain View
High School

Kelly Walsh
High School
Cody High
School

Burlington High
School

Rawlins High
School

Lander Valley
High School

Kelly Walsh
High School

Mountain View
High School

Worland High
School

Lyman High
School

Burlington High
School



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

401 Mack White
404 Odin Eyre
438 Jadeth Elder
422 Kyler Heill
431 William Maes
456 Jordan Black
392 Jacob Ruble
394 Jackson

Webster
373 Randall

Nielson
400 Micah Morgan
382 Jordan Andrew
383 Jesse Kimble
448 Kiyoshi Smith
409 Jaxson Hadley
458 Kaiden Moss
446 Ethan Miller
381 Linden

Whiteplume
413 Preston

Phillips
419 Wilk Tanner
445 Kade Garcia
442 Cole Keller

439 Ammon Gevas

00:18:48.99 Varsity
Boys
00:18:51.56 Varsity
Boys
00:18:52.55 Varsity
Boys
00:18:54.72 Varsity
Boys
00:18:57.39 Varsity
Boys
00:18:59.98 Varsity
Boys
00:19:00.67 Varsity
Boys
00:19:00.93 Varsity
Boys
00:19:01.49 Varsity
Boys
00:19:23.83 Varsity
Boys
00:19:25.84 Varsity
Boys
00:19:27.53 Varsity
Boys
00:19:29.11 Varsity
Boys
00:19:29.79 Varsity
Boys
00:19:33.73 Varsity
Boys
00:19:33.74 Varsity
Boys
00:19:34.43 Varsity
Boys
00:19:41.28 Varsity
Boys
00:19:42.74 Varsity
Boys
00:19:45.56 Varsity
Boys
00:19:55.29 Varsity
Boys
00:19:56.57 Varsity
Boys

LAN

LYM

THE

RIV

RSP

WYI

KWH

KWH

COD

LAN

GRV

GRV

WOR

MTV

WYI

WOR

FWMS

MTV

RAW

WOR

THE

THE

Lander Valley
High School

Lyman High
School

Thermopolis
High School

Riverton High
School

Rock Springs
High School
Wyoming Indian
High School

Kelly Walsh
High School

Kelly Walsh
High School

Cody High
School

Lander Valley
High School

Green River
High School

Green River
High School

Worland High
School

Mountain View
High School
Wyoming Indian
High School

Worland High
School

Fort Washaki
Middle School

Mountain View
High School

Rawlins High
School

Worland High
School

Thermopolis
High School

Thermopolis
High School



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

365 James
McNiven

369 Syrus Bates
396 Corbin Eddy
432 Jake Swensen
457 Marley C'Hair

459 Colton
SunRhodes

455 Antyn Bell

461 Marley
Underwood

428 Owen Berry

423 Weston
McLaughlin

402 Jasper Allen
420 Logan Wells

430 Kenneth Knox-
Zanetti

395 Brayden Artery
387 Tavin Vendetti

406 Tayven
Schafer

460 Pecos
SunRhodes

368 Schuler Bailey
405 Luke Palmer

385 Hunter
Rushing

429 Soren
Christensen

386 Isaiah Still

00:20:00.12 Varsity
Boys
00:20:02.53 Varsity
Boys
00:20:05.67 Varsity
Boys
00:20:07.57 Varsity
Boys
00:20:11.10 Varsity
Boys
00:20:13.93 Varsity
Boys
00:20:15.47 Varsity
Boys
00:20:16.18 Varsity
Boys
00:20:16.92 Varsity
Boys
00:20:17.55 Varsity
Boys
00:20:18.63 Varsity
Boys
00:20:22.99 Varsity
Boys
00:20:24.02 Varsity
Boys
00:20:30.59 Varsity
Boys
00:20:33.09 Varsity
Boys
00:20:43.43 Varsity
Boys
00:20:44.97 Varsity
Boys
00:20:51.35 Varsity
Boys
00:20:54.88 Varsity
Boys
00:20:57.48 Varsity
Boys
00:21:00.46 Varsity
Boys
00:21:01.03 Varsity
Boys

BUR

COD

LAN

RSP

WYI

WYI

WYI

WYI

RSP

RIV

LYM

RAW

RSP

LAN

GRV

LYM

WYI

COD

LYM

GRV

RSP

GRV

Burlington High
School

Cody High
School

Lander Valley
High School

Rock Springs
High School
Wyoming Indian
High School
Wyoming Indian
High School
Wyoming Indian
High School
Wyoming Indian
High School
Rock Springs
High School

Riverton High
School

Lyman High
School

Rawlins High
School

Rock Springs
High School

Lander Valley
High School

Green River
High School

Lyman High
School
Wyoming Indian
High School
Cody High
School

Lyman High
School

Green River
High School
Rock Springs
High School

Green River
High School



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

434 Lincoln Young
370 Joey Cresto

425 Frankie
Strickland

408 Myles Taylor-
Hofeldt

440 Teancum
Gevas

426 Stetson Wager

451 Bryland Davis

433 Brandon
Swigart

384 Arden Lamb

372 Judah Kirby

417 Bryce

Johnston
374 Andrew

Solberg
421 David York
427 River

Whiteplume
452 Rylan Groenke
377 KC McCabe
441 Clayton Keller
454 Braxton

Leonhardt
363 Connor Hoyt
453 Gavin Kowlok
397 Brooks Even

415 Benjamin
Blakesley

00:21:13.56 Varsity
Boys
00:21:14.81 Varsity
Boys
00:21:21.97 Varsity
Boys
00:21:34.00 Varsity
Boys
00:21:40.36 Varsity
Boys
00:21:41.18 Varsity
Boys
00:21:43.73 Varsity
Boys
00:21:50.61 Varsity
Boys
00:21:50.99 Varsity
Boys
00:21:55.10 Varsity
Boys
00:22:02.18 Varsity
Boys
00:22:02.82 Varsity
Boys
00:22:08.52 Varsity
Boys
00:22:09.02 Varsity
Boys
00:22:36.46 Varsity
Boys
00:22:42.95 Varsity
Boys
00:22:46.60 Varsity
Boys
00:22:58.41 Varsity
Boys
00:23:04.60 Varsity
Boys
00:23:05.80 Varsity
Boys
00:23:18.24 Varsity
Boys
00:23:39.34 Varsity
Boys

RSP

COD

RIV

LYM

THE

RIV

WRV

RSP

GRV

COD

RAW

COD

RAW

RIV

WRV

FWMS

THE

WRV

BUR

WRV

LAN

RAW

Rock Springs
High School
Cody High
School
Riverton High
School
Lyman High
School
Thermopolis
High School

Riverton High
School

Wind River High
School

Rock Springs
High School

Green River
High School

Cody High
School

Rawlins High
School

Cody High
School

Rawlins High
School

Riverton High
School

Wind River High
School

Fort Washaki
Middle School

Thermopolis
High School

Wind River High
School

Burlington High
School

Wind River High
School

Lander Valley
High School

Rawlins High
School



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

375 Shane Burson 00:23:57.72 Varsity

378 Johnson
Roanhorse

435 Antonio
Carrillo

418 Caleb
Robinson

443 Alec Martinez
436 Brycen Harris
367 Ben

Mendenhall
376 Joey Hill

Boys
00:24:54.20 Varsity
Boys
00:24:55.31 Varsity
Boys
00:25:30.07 Varsity
Boys
00:26:01.39 Varsity
Boys
00:26:44.10 Varsity
Boys
00:27:18.58 Varsity
Boys
00:28:34.50 Varsity
Boys

FWMS

FWMS

STS

RAW

THE

STS

BUR

FWMS

Fort Washaki
Middle School

Fort Washaki
Middle School

St. Stephens
High School

Rawlins High
School

Thermopolis
High School

St. Stephens
High School
Burlington High
School

Fort Washaki
Middle School



