Position	Bib	Name	Time	Division	Team Name	User Field 1
1	449	Trajn Swalstad	00:16:21.90	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
2	388	Micah Colling	00:17:12.88	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
3	412	Dash Madsen	00:17:22.58	Varsity Boys	MTV	Mountain View High School
4	424	Davian Spoonhunter	00:17:32.26	Varsity Boys	RIV	Riverton High School
5	390	Garrett Peterson	00:17:34.38	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
6	414	Isaac Tims	00:17:52.43	Varsity Boys	MTV	Mountain View High School
7	364	Howard McNiven	00:17:55.40	Varsity Boys	BUR	Burlington High School
8	444	Will Bishop	00:17:58.26	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
9	450	Scottie Thomas	00:18:07.30	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
10	391	Everett Roberson	00:18:09.51	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
11	411	Colt Madsen	00:18:10.68	Varsity Boys	MTV	Mountain View High School
12	389	Clayton Dickerson	00:18:21.62	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
13	371	Noah Kingston	00:18:25.70	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
14	366	Paul McNiven	00:18:31.67	Varsity Boys	BUR	Burlington High School
15	416	Noah Blasi	00:18:32.31	Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School
16	399	Logan Milek	00:18:38.87	Varsity Boys	LAN	Lander Valley High School
17	393	Cade Webster	00:18:38.95	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
18	410	Andrew Harmon	00:18:39.66	Varsity Boys	MTV	Mountain View High School
19	447	Krew Neighbors	00:18:40.15	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
20	407	Davis Staheli	00:18:41.51	Varsity Boys	LYM	Lyman High School
21	362	Colt Haslam	00:18:42.00	Varsity Boys	BUR	Burlington High School

22	401	Mack White	00:18:48.99	Varsity Boys	LAN	Lander Valley High School
23	404	Odin Eyre	00:18:51.56	•	LYM	Lyman High School
24	438	Jadeth Elder	00:18:52.55	Varsity Boys	THE	Thermopolis High School
25	422	Kyler Heil	00:18:54.72	Varsity Boys	RIV	Riverton High School
26	431	William Maes	00:18:57.39	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
27	456	Jordan Black	00:18:59.98	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
28	392	Jacob Ruble	00:19:00.67	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
29	394	Jackson Webster	00:19:00.93	Varsity Boys	KWH	Kelly Walsh High School
30	373	Randall Nielson	00:19:01.49	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
31	400	Micah Morgan	00:19:23.83	Varsity Boys	LAN	Lander Valley High School
32	382	Jordan Andrew	00:19:25.84	Varsity Boys	GRV	Green River High School
33	383	Jesse Kimble	00:19:27.53	Varsity Boys	GRV	Green River High School
34	448	Kiyoshi Smith	00:19:29.11	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
35	409	Jaxson Hadley	00:19:29.79	Varsity Boys	MTV	Mountain View High School
36	458	Kaiden Moss	00:19:33.73	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
37	446	Ethan Miller	00:19:33.74	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
38	381	Linden Whiteplume	00:19:34.43	Varsity Boys	FWMS	Fort Washaki Middle School
39	413	Preston Phillips	00:19:41.28	Varsity Boys	MTV	Mountain View High School
40	419	Wilk Tanner	00:19:42.74	Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School
41	445	Kade Garcia	00:19:45.56	Varsity Boys	WOR	Worland High School
42	442	Cole Keller	00:19:55.29	Varsity Boys	THE	Thermopolis High School
43	439	Ammon Gevas	00:19:56.57	Varsity Boys	THE	Thermopolis High School

44	365	James McNiven	00:20:00.12	Varsity Boys	BUR	Burlington High School
45	369	Syrus Bates	00:20:02.53	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
46	396	Corbin Eddy	00:20:05.67	Varsity Boys	LAN	Lander Valley High School
47	432	Jake Swensen	00:20:07.57	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
48	457	Marley C'Hair	00:20:11.10	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
49	459	Colton SunRhodes	00:20:13.93	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
50	455	Antyn Bell	00:20:15.47	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
51	461	Marley Underwood	00:20:16.18	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
52	428	Owen Berry	00:20:16.92	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
53	423	Weston McLaughlin	00:20:17.55	Varsity Boys	RIV	Riverton High School
54	402	Jasper Allen	00:20:18.63	Varsity Boys	LYM	Lyman High School
55	420	Logan Wells	00:20:22.99	Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School
56	430	Kenneth Knox- Zanetti	00:20:24.02	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
57	395	Brayden Artery	00:20:30.59	Varsity Boys	LAN	Lander Valley High School
58	387	Tavin Vendetti	00:20:33.09	Varsity Boys	GRV	Green River High School
59	406	Tayven Schafer	00:20:43.43	Varsity Boys	LYM	Lyman High School
60	460	Pecos SunRhodes	00:20:44.97	Varsity Boys	WYI	Wyoming Indian High School
61	368	Schuler Bailey	00:20:51.35	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
62	405	Luke Palmer	00:20:54.88	Varsity Boys	LYM	Lyman High School
63	385	Hunter Rushing	00:20:57.48	Varsity Boys	GRV	Green River High School
64	429	Soren Christensen	00:21:00.46	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
65	386	Isaiah Still	00:21:01.03	Varsity Boys	GRV	Green River High School

66	434	Lincoln Young	00:21:13.56	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
67	370	Joey Cresto	00:21:14.81	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
68	425	Frankie Strickland	00:21:21.97	Varsity Boys	RIV	Riverton High School
69	408	Myles Taylor- Hofeldt	00:21:34.00	Varsity Boys	LYM	Lyman High School
70	440	Teancum Gevas	00:21:40.36	Varsity Boys	THE	Thermopolis High School
71	426	Stetson Wager	00:21:41.18	Varsity Boys	RIV	Riverton High School
72	451	Bryland Davis	00:21:43.73	Varsity Boys	WRV	Wind River High School
73	433	Brandon Swigart	00:21:50.61	Varsity Boys	RSP	Rock Springs High School
74	384	Arden Lamb	00:21:50.99	Varsity Boys	GRV	Green River High School
75	372	Judah Kirby	00:21:55.10	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
76	417	Bryce Johnston	00:22:02.18	Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School
77	374	Andrew Solberg	00:22:02.82	Varsity Boys	COD	Cody High School
78	421	David York	00:22:08.52	Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School
79	427	River Whiteplume	00:22:09.02	Varsity Boys	RIV	Riverton High School
80	452	Rylan Groenke	00:22:36.46	Varsity Boys	WRV	Wind River High School
81	377	KC McCabe	00:22:42.95	Varsity Boys	FWMS	Fort Washaki Middle School
82	441	Clayton Keller	00:22:46.60	Varsity Boys	THE	Thermopolis High School
83	454	Braxton Leonhardt	00:22:58.41	Varsity Boys	WRV	Wind River High School
84	363	Connor Hoyt	00:23:04.60	Varsity Boys	BUR	Burlington High School
85	453	Gavin Kowlok	00:23:05.80	Varsity Boys	WRV	Wind River High School
86	397	Brooks Even	00:23:18.24	Varsity Boys	LAN	Lander Valley High School
87	415	Benjamin Blakesley	00:23:39.34	Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School

88	375 Shane Burson	00:23:57.72 Varsity Boys	FWMS	Fort Washaki Middle School
89	378 Johnson Roanhorse	00:24:54.20 Varsity Boys	FWMS	Fort Washaki Middle School
90	435 Antonio Carrillo	00:24:55.31 Varsity Boys	STS	St. Stephens High School
91	418 Caleb Robinson	00:25:30.07 Varsity Boys	RAW	Rawlins High School
92	443 Alec Martinez	00:26:01.39 Varsity Boys	THE	Thermopolis High School
93	436 Brycen Harris	00:26:44.10 Varsity Boys	STS	St. Stephens High School
94	367 Ben Mendenhall	00:27:18.58 Varsity Boys	BUR	Burlington High School
95	376 Joey Hill	00:28:34.50 Varsity Boys	FWMS	Fort Washaki Middle School